

2023 Spooktacular Sponsor Agreement Lincoln Avenue

Spooktacular on Lincoln Avenue is scheduled for Saturday, October 28 from 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

This year we are providing an outdoor space for family-friendly businesses to serve as a trick-or-treat stop and promote their business to costumed revelers as an event sponsor on Lincoln Avenue. Event sponsors will receive a table at the Lincoln Common Plaza (2335 N. Lincoln) to hand out candy and other promotional materials.

Date of Event: Saturday, October 28	Time of Event: 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
Load-in: 12:00 – 12:45 p.m.	Load-Out: 4:00 – 5:00 p.m.
Sponsor Location: Lincoln Common Plaza	Estimated Attendance on Street: 1,000
Investment: \$200 (LPCC member price)	
Contract due: Friday, October 13, 2023	In the event of rain, there is no indoor location.

□ Yes, I will be a sponsor of the 2023 Spooktacular on Lincoln Avenue and I will...

- Provide enough candy or treats (approximately 1,000) for attendees that pass through the sponsor area from 1:00 – 4:00 p.m.
- Display my promotional materials on a 6-foot table that is provided by the LPCC.
- \circ Have at least one team member staffing my table at all times between 1:00 4:00 p.m.
- Promote the event to my customers, mailing lists, and social media followers
- Provide my logo to the LPCC no later than Friday, October 13, 2023

Benefits You Will Receive:

- Recognition as an event sponsor on LPCC website and link to your website or PDF through the LPCC event calendar and webpage
 - Please provide hi-res logo (JPG, PNG, EPS), no later than Friday, October 13, 2023
- Promotion as event sponsor on LPCC social media (Facebook, Instagram, etc.)
- Access to potentially 1000+ attendees out on the street
- Inclusion on map provided during event

Initials_____





2023 Spooktacular Sponsor Agreement Lincoln Avenue

Spooktacular on Lincoln Avenue is scheduled for Saturday, October 28 from 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Amount Due: **\$200** Contract and Payment Due By: <u>Friday, October 13, 2023</u>

Event: 2023 Spooktacular on Lincoln Avenue Date of the Event: Saturday, October 28, 2023 Time of the Event: 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. Location: Lincoln Common, 2335 N. Lincoln

Event Host: Lincoln Park Chamber of Commerce and Lincoln Avenue Special Service Area #35

Payment can be made by Visa, MasterCard, Amex or check and must be included with this form to secure participation. Checks should be made payable to Lincoln Park Chamber of Commerce.

□ My check is enclosed	□ Visa	□ Master Card	
Company:		Contact:	
Phone:		_ Email:	
Website:			
Name as it appears on card:			
Billing address with zip code: _			
Credit card number:			Expiration date:
CVV code (3-digit code on back	< of card):		
Signature:			Date:

Please provide your social media links, so we can follow you back and tag you in posts.

Facebook: @	(LPCC: @ChamberLincolnPark)
Instagram: @	(LPCC: @lincolnparkchamber)
Twitter: @	(LPCC: @LPCC09)

Please complete form and return to events@lincolnparkchamber.com. Questions? Call the LPCC at (773) 880-5200.